
SOUTHERN AREA EARLY YEARS, CHILDCARE AND EXTENDED SCHOOLS SERVICES 

Team contact details March 08 

      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

For a full list of the Local Authority’s Early Years, Childcare & Extended Schools Development Workers supporting schools please 
click here. 

Locality High School Catchment Early Years Support 
Teacher 

Best Days  
To Contact 

Development Worker Best Days 
To Contact 

11 Thetford – Charles Burrell  
& Rosemary Musker 

12 Old Buckenham 

 
Holly Brand 
07717 541875 
holly.brand@norfolk.gov.uk 

 
 
Mon - Fri 

 Attleborough 

 
 
Charlotte Hobbs 
07917 262687 
charlotte.hobbs@norfolk.gov.uk 
 

 
 
Mon - Fri 

 Hethersett 
 

 
Vacant 

 
 

 Wymondham College 
 

 Wymondham HS 

 
Octavia Smith 
07771 806778 
octavia.smith@norfolk.gov.uk 

 
Mon, Tues  
& Wed  

 
 
Janet King 
07795 290833 
janet.king@norfolk.gov.uk 

 
 
Mon, Tues  
& Wed 

13 Diss 
 

 Harleston – Archbishop 
Sancroft 
 

 
Jean Chaston 
07768 644322 
jean.chaston@norfolk.gov.uk 

 
Mon, Tues,  
Wed & either  
Thurs or Fri 

 Loddon - Hobart 
 

 Long Stratton 

Karina Savage 
07979 703313 
01508 470534 
karina.savage@norfolk.gov.uk 

 
Tues, Wed 
& Thurs 

 
 
Kathleen Clark 
07876 791866 
kathleen.clark@norfolk.gov.uk 
 

 
 
 
Mon - Fri 

Southern Area Service Manager Justin Rolph 
01953 602071 

Southern Area Team Manager Valerie Heath 
07768 803124 
valerie.heath@norfolk.gov.uk 

Southern Area Admin Support Deb Walcott 
deborah.walcott@norfolk.gov.uk 

Southern Area Early Years, Childcare and Extended 
Schools Services Team, 
Sure Start Thetford Children’s Centre 
Kingsway, Thetford, IP24 3DY 
 
Tel:  01842-855764 
Fax:  01842-762808 
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